
#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 LUPIANCCI, Maxwell SR Coe-Brown 20.29 6

2 CHAVEZ, Sergio JR John Stark 21.94 4

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ASH, Brady JR Sanborn Regional 11.55   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 ASHBY, Nate SR Sanborn Regional 11.94   (NW) 1(2) 4

3 CAILLOUETTE, Ricky SO Sanborn Regional 12.40   (NW) 1(3) 3

4 WALCOTT, Tyler SO Kennett 12.42   (NW) 1(4) 2

5 TROON, Logan FR Kennett 12.52   (NW) 2(1) 1

6 SMITH, Tristen SR Kennett 12.63   (NW) 2(2)

7 MARTIN, Jack SR Kennett 12.76   (NW) 2(3)

8 BRADLEY, Kyle SO Sanborn Regional 12.95   (NW) 3(1)

9 HILL, Finn JR Coe-Brown 13.16   (NW) 1(5)

10 BROWN, Kyle JR Sanborn Regional 13.34   (NW) 2(4)

11 WHEELER, Liam JR Coe-Brown 13.37   (NW) 1(6)

12 DUZANIS, Joel FR John Stark 13.39   (NW) 3(2)

13 JONES, Charlie SR Coe-Brown 13.43   (NW) 3(3)

14 D'ANTONIO, Henry JR Sanborn Regional 13.52   (NW) 2(5)

15 CLARK, Beckett FR Kennett 13.54   (NW) 3(4)

16 BURKHAMER, Austin SR John Stark 13.62   (NW) 3(5)

17 BELLIVEAU, Lucas SO John Stark 13.69   (NW) 3(6)

18 HAUPTMAN, Caleb SO John Stark 13.94   (NW) 4(1)

19 FRIAS, Julius SO Sanborn Regional 14.20   (NW) 4(2)

20 DERUYTER, Trent JR Coe-Brown 14.48   (NW) 5(1)

21 SCHREMPF, Hunter SO Sanborn Regional 14.66   (NW) 2(6)

22 KEEGAN, Mike JR Kennett 14.74   (NW) 5(2)

23 PRESCOTT, Ben JR John Stark 14.84   (NW) 5(3)

24 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 15.14   (NW) 4(3)

25 KILBRETH, Colin SR Coe-Brown 15.27   (NW) 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASH, Brady JR Sanborn Regional 11.55

2 ASHBY, Nate SR Sanborn Regional 11.94

3 CAILLOUETTE, Ricky SO Sanborn Regional 12.40

4 WALCOTT, Tyler SO Kennett 12.42

5 HILL, Finn JR Coe-Brown 13.16

6 WHEELER, Liam JR Coe-Brown 13.37

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TROON, Logan FR Kennett 12.52

2 SMITH, Tristen SR Kennett 12.63

3 MARTIN, Jack SR Kennett 12.76

4 BROWN, Kyle JR Sanborn Regional 13.34

5 D'ANTONIO, Henry JR Sanborn Regional 13.52
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 SCHREMPF, Hunter SO Sanborn Regional 14.66

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADLEY, Kyle SO Sanborn Regional 12.95

2 DUZANIS, Joel FR John Stark 13.39

3 JONES, Charlie SR Coe-Brown 13.43

4 CLARK, Beckett FR Kennett 13.54

5 BURKHAMER, Austin SR John Stark 13.62

6 BELLIVEAU, Lucas SO John Stark 13.69

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAUPTMAN, Caleb SO John Stark 13.94

2 FRIAS, Julius SO Sanborn Regional 14.20

3 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 15.14

4 KILBRETH, Colin SR Coe-Brown 15.27

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DERUYTER, Trent JR Coe-Brown 14.48

2 KEEGAN, Mike JR Kennett 14.74

3 PRESCOTT, Ben JR John Stark 14.84

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 PITRE, Jake FR Sanborn Regional 5:21.82 6

2:35.01 (2:35.01) 1:26.57 (4:01.58) 1:20.25 (5:21.82)  (5:21.82)

2 PLOWMAN, Dylan FR Coe-Brown 5:36.01 4
2:44.78 (2:44.78) 1:29.07 (4:13.85) 1:22.17 (5:36.01)  (5:36.01)

3 COMTOIS, Robbie FR Sanborn Regional 5:47.46 3
2:49.65 (2:49.65) 1:33.53 (4:23.18) 1:24.28 (5:47.46)  (5:47.46)

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Kennett (A) 47.57 6

2 Coe-Brown (A) 49.98 4

3 Sanborn Regional (B) 50.19

4 John Stark (A) 52.06 2

Sanborn Regional (A) DQ out of

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DEMAS, Gavin JR Coe-Brown 51.45 1(1) 6

2 CORRIVEAU, Matthew JR Coe-Brown 52.80 1(2) 4

3 MORNEAU, Kylan SR Kennett 54.88 1(3) 3

4 COWAN, Jacob SR Coe-Brown 56.29 1(4) 2

5 MEDINA, Caleb JR Coe-Brown 59.79 1(5) 1

6 LEMAY, Maxwell SO Coe-Brown 1:02.17 3(1)

7 SARTIN, Bryce FR Coe-Brown 1:02.65 2(1)

8 COOK, Ross JR Coe-Brown 1:04.69 2(2)

9 VEILLEUX, Ethan FR John Stark 1:05.69 2(3)

10 GLIDDEN, Jesse SO Coe-Brown 1:06.10 3(2)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
11 FRIZZELL, Tyler SO Sanborn Regional 1:09.98 1(6)

12 FROBURG, Quinn FR Coe-Brown 1:13.79 2(4)

13 CLARK, Adam FR Sanborn Regional 1:16.46 3(3)

14 LORDEN, Samuel FR Coe-Brown 1:17.10 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 DEMAS, Gavin JR Coe-Brown 51.45

2 CORRIVEAU, Matthew JR Coe-Brown 52.80

3 MORNEAU, Kylan SR Kennett 54.88

4 COWAN, Jacob SR Coe-Brown 56.29

5 MEDINA, Caleb JR Coe-Brown 59.79

6 FRIZZELL, Tyler SO Sanborn Regional 1:09.98

Section 2 of 3

1 SARTIN, Bryce FR Coe-Brown 1:02.65

2 COOK, Ross JR Coe-Brown 1:04.69

3 VEILLEUX, Ethan FR John Stark 1:05.69

4 FROBURG, Quinn FR Coe-Brown 1:13.79

Section 3 of 3

1 LEMAY, Maxwell SO Coe-Brown 1:02.17

2 GLIDDEN, Jesse SO Coe-Brown 1:06.10

3 CLARK, Adam FR Sanborn Regional 1:16.46

4 LORDEN, Samuel FR Coe-Brown 1:17.10

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCCLUSKEY, Tyler SO Kennett 47.76 6

2 MCLEAN, Owen SR Coe-Brown 48.78 4

3 CHAVEZ, Sergio JR John Stark 51.90 3

4 LUPIANCCI, Maxwell SR Coe-Brown 54.48 2

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ROBINSON, Benjamin JR Coe-Brown 2:15.19 6

1:05.75 (1:05.75) 1:09.45 (2:15.19)

2 MCLEAN, Liam SO Coe-Brown 2:17.93 4
1:08.64 (1:08.64) 1:09.29 (2:17.93)

3 CHAVDA, Nikhil JR Coe-Brown 2:18.81 3
1:09.78 (1:09.78) 1:09.04 (2:18.81)

4 MONEYPENNY, Henry SR Kennett 2:28.49 2
1:15.55 (1:15.55) 1:12.94 (2:28.49)

5 DYJAK, Gavin FR Coe-Brown 2:31.02 1
1:15.32 (1:15.32) 1:15.70 (2:31.02)

6 WHEELER, Jacob SR John Stark 2:33.20
1:17.86 (1:17.86) 1:15.35 (2:33.20)

7 RICH, Anthony FR Coe-Brown 2:33.69
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

1:17.06 (1:17.06) 1:16.63 (2:33.69)

8 DONOVAN, Kru FR Coe-Brown 2:34.70
1:17.12 (1:17.12) 1:17.59 (2:34.70)

9 DAGGETT, Hunter SR Kennett 2:34.87
1:17.96 (1:17.96) 1:16.92 (2:34.87)

10 LOWE, Noah FR Coe-Brown 2:37.02
1:16.75 (1:16.75) 1:20.28 (2:37.02)

11 LOPEZ-FINET, Bogart JR John Stark 2:39.98
1:18.10 (1:18.10) 1:21.89 (2:39.98)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Carl JR Coe-Brown 24.81   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 MARTIN, Jack SR Kennett 25.61   (NW) 1(2) 4

3 SCHREMPF, Hunter SO Sanborn Regional 26.11   (NW) 2(1) 3

4 MCLEAN, Owen SR Coe-Brown 26.65   (NW) 3(1) 2

5 BRADLEY, Kyle SO Sanborn Regional 27.12   (NW) 2(2) 1

6 D'ANTONIO, Henry JR Sanborn Regional 27.21   (NW) 1(3)

7 HAUPTMAN, Caleb SO John Stark 28.62   (NW) 2(3)

8 FRIAS, Julius SO Sanborn Regional 28.71   (NW) 2(4)

9 BELLIVEAU, Lucas SO John Stark 29.11   (NW) 2(5)

10 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 30.68   (NW) 3(2)

11 PRESCOTT, Ben JR John Stark 31.47   (NW) 3(3)

12 CLARK, Adam FR Sanborn Regional 33.07   (NW) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Carl JR Coe-Brown 24.81

2 MARTIN, Jack SR Kennett 25.61

3 D'ANTONIO, Henry JR Sanborn Regional 27.21

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHREMPF, Hunter SO Sanborn Regional 26.11

2 BRADLEY, Kyle SO Sanborn Regional 27.12

3 HAUPTMAN, Caleb SO John Stark 28.62

4 FRIAS, Julius SO Sanborn Regional 28.71

5 BELLIVEAU, Lucas SO John Stark 29.11

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCLEAN, Owen SR Coe-Brown 26.65

2 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 30.68

3 PRESCOTT, Ben JR John Stark 31.47

4 CLARK, Adam FR Sanborn Regional 33.07

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Coe-Brown (A) 3:52.53 6

2 Kennett (A) 3:55.89 4
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
3 Coe-Brown (B) 3:57.16

4 Sanborn Regional (A) 3:59.90 2

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 11" Pts
1 CORRIVEAU, Matthew JR Coe-Brown 5' 6" P P P P O P XXX 6

2 HARRIGAN, Nash SO Kennett 5' 2" P O O 4

3 MCKEEN, Shane FR Sanborn Regi5' 2" O XO XO XXX 3

4 CALLE, Rio FR John Stark 5' 0" O O XXX 2

5 MCCLUSKEY, Tyler SO Kennett 4' 10" O XXX 0.5

5 KINSEY-TURNER, Sam FR John Stark 4' 10" O XXX 0.5

BURKHAMER, Austin SR John Stark NH XXX

CHAVEZ, Sergio JR John Stark NH XXX

TROON, Logan FR Kennett NH XXX

CLARK, Beckett FR Kennett NH XXX

DUZANIS, Joel FR John Stark NH XXX

MERCIER, Bryden FR Coe-Brown NH

ST. JEAN, Tyler JR Sanborn RegiNH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" Pts
1 BLADES, Zachary JR Coe-Brown 10' 0" P P P P P O O O O XXX 6

2 LARSON, Anders SR Coe-Brown 10' 0" P P P P P P P O XO XXX 4

3 OLOFSON, Wyatt JR Coe-Brown 9' 0" P P P P XO O O XXX 3

4 BOYCE, Rowan SR Coe-Brown 8' 6" P P P O O O XXX 2

5 HILL, Finn JR Coe-Brown 8' 6" P P P XXO O O XXX 1

6 CONNER, Alex FR Coe-Brown 7' 6" P P P O XXX

7 DERUYTER, Trent JR Coe-Brown 7' 6" P P XXO O XXX

8 SCHREMPF, Hunter SO Sanborn Regi7' 0" O O O XXX

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, Anders SR Coe-Brown 20' 2"   (NW) 18' 111 /2 20' 2" 19' 9" 19' 10" 2(1) 6

2 CALLE, Rio FR John Stark 18' 81 /4   (NW) 18' 0" 18' 81 /4 17' 111 /2 18' 0" 2(2) 4

3 MARTIN, Matt JR Sanborn Regi18' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 18' 61 /2 FOUL 2(3) 3

4 BOYCE, Rowan SR Coe-Brown 18' 5"   (NW) FOUL 18' 5" 18' 0" 18' 3" 2(4) 2

5 CAILLOUETTE, Ricky SO Sanborn Regi17' 91 /2   (NW) 16' 73 /4 16' 33 /4 16' 13 /4 17' 91 /2 2(5) 1

6 TROON, Logan FR Kennett 17' 43 /4   (NW) 17' 0" 15' 10" 13' 113 /4 17' 43 /4 2(6)

7 HILL, Finn JR Coe-Brown 17' 11 /2   (NW) 15' 11" 16' 0" 16' 11 /2 17' 11 /2 1(1)

8 BROWN, Kyle JR Sanborn Regi16' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 16' 8" FOUL 2(7)

9 MCLEAN, Owen SR Coe-Brown 16' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 16' 31 /2 2(8)

10 VEILLEUX, Ethan FR John Stark 16' 11 /2   (NW) 15' 3" 16' 11 /2 15' 8" 14' 51 /4 2(9)

11 MONEYPENNY, Henry SR Kennett 15' 5"   (NW) 13' 9" 15' 4" 15' 2" 15' 5" 1(2)

12 CURTIN, Brian SR Sanborn Regi15' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 14' 8" FOUL 15' 11 /2 1(3)

13 MARTIN, Jack SR Kennett 15' 1"   (NW) 14' 9" 14' 6" 15' 1" 14' 91 /2 1(4)

14 HARRIGAN, Nash SO Kennett 14' 111 /2   (NW) 14' 71 /2 14' 111 /2 14' 101 /2 14' 9" 2(10)
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
15 BRADLEY, Kyle SO Sanborn Regi14' 61 /2   (NW) 14' 61 /2 FOUL 14' 1" FOUL 1(5)

16 CONNER, Alex FR Coe-Brown 14' 31 /2   (NW) 13' 7" 14' 31 /2 12' 101 /2 FOUL 1(6)

17 GLIDDEN, Jesse SO Coe-Brown 14' 2"   (NW) 13' 91 /2 13' 10" 14' 2" FOUL 1(7)

18 LUPIANCCI, Maxwell SR Coe-Brown 13' 111 /2   (NW) 13' 101 /2 13' 11 /2 13' 111 /2 13' 111 /2 1(8)

19 HAUPTMAN, Caleb SO John Stark 13' 61 /2   (NW) 13' 0" 12' 5" 13' 61 /2 13' 61 /2 1(9)

20 JONES, Charlie SR Coe-Brown 12' 11"   (NW) 12' 11" 12' 6" 11' 21 /2 10' 0" 1(10)

21 KEEGAN, Mike JR Kennett 11' 3"   (NW) 11' 21 /2 11' 3" FOUL FOUL 1(11)

GLACKIN, Devon JR Kennett NM 1

PETERS, Carl JR Coe-Brown NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

MCKEEN, Shane FR Sanborn RegiNM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HILL, Finn JR Coe-Brown 17' 11 /2   (NW) 15' 11" 16' 0" 16' 11 /2 17' 11 /2

2 MONEYPENNY, Henry SR Kennett 15' 5"   (NW) 13' 9" 15' 4" 15' 2" 15' 5"

3 CURTIN, Brian SR Sanborn Regi15' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 14' 8" FOUL 15' 11 /2

4 MARTIN, Jack SR Kennett 15' 1"   (NW) 14' 9" 14' 6" 15' 1" 14' 91 /2

5 BRADLEY, Kyle SO Sanborn Regi14' 61 /2   (NW) 14' 61 /2 FOUL 14' 1" FOUL

6 CONNER, Alex FR Coe-Brown 14' 31 /2   (NW) 13' 7" 14' 31 /2 12' 101 /2 FOUL

7 GLIDDEN, Jesse SO Coe-Brown 14' 2"   (NW) 13' 91 /2 13' 10" 14' 2" FOUL

8 LUPIANCCI, Maxwell SR Coe-Brown 13' 111 /2   (NW) 13' 101 /2 13' 11 /2 13' 111 /2 13' 111 /2

9 HAUPTMAN, Caleb SO John Stark 13' 61 /2   (NW) 13' 0" 12' 5" 13' 61 /2 13' 61 /2

10 JONES, Charlie SR Coe-Brown 12' 11"   (NW) 12' 11" 12' 6" 11' 21 /2 10' 0"

11 KEEGAN, Mike JR Kennett 11' 3"   (NW) 11' 21 /2 11' 3" FOUL FOUL

GLACKIN, Devon JR Kennett NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LARSON, Anders SR Coe-Brown 20' 2"   (NW) 18' 111 /2 20' 2" 19' 9" 19' 10"

2 CALLE, Rio FR John Stark 18' 81 /4   (NW) 18' 0" 18' 81 /4 17' 111 /2 18' 0"

3 MARTIN, Matt JR Sanborn Regi18' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 18' 61 /2 FOUL

4 BOYCE, Rowan SR Coe-Brown 18' 5"   (NW) FOUL 18' 5" 18' 0" 18' 3"

5 CAILLOUETTE, Ricky SO Sanborn Regi17' 91 /2   (NW) 16' 73 /4 16' 33 /4 16' 13 /4 17' 91 /2

6 TROON, Logan FR Kennett 17' 43 /4   (NW) 17' 0" 15' 10" 13' 113 /4 17' 43 /4

7 BROWN, Kyle JR Sanborn Regi16' 8"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 16' 8" FOUL

8 MCLEAN, Owen SR Coe-Brown 16' 31 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 16' 31 /2

9 VEILLEUX, Ethan FR John Stark 16' 11 /2   (NW) 15' 3" 16' 11 /2 15' 8" 14' 51 /4

10 HARRIGAN, Nash SO Kennett 14' 111 /2   (NW) 14' 71 /2 14' 111 /2 14' 101 /2 14' 9"

PETERS, Carl JR Coe-Brown NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

MCKEEN, Shane FR Sanborn RegiNM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LARSON, Anders SR Coe-Brown 38' 5"   (NW) FOUL 33' 1" 34' 3" 38' 5" 6

2 BROWN, Kyle JR Sanborn Regi34' 11"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 33' 10" 34' 11" 4

3 CAILLOUETTE, Ricky SO Sanborn Regi34' 0"   (NW) 32' 101 /2 33' 11" FOUL 34' 0" 3

4 HARRIGAN, Nash SO Kennett 33' 11"   (NW) 31' 9" 32' 7" 31' 6" 33' 11" 2

5 CONNER, Alex FR Coe-Brown 31' 3"   (NW) 31' 11 /2 30' 71 /2 31' 3" 31' 2" 1
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

PATTERSON, Devin SR John Stark NM

ST. JEAN, Tyler JR Sanborn RegiNM

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 FOLEY, Spencer JR Sanborn Regi39' 9" 38' 0" 38' 10" 36' 10" 39' 9" 2(1) 6

2 BISTANY, Zachary JR Coe-Brown 33' 81 /2 33' 81 /2 FOUL 32' 41 /2 33' 4" 2(2) 4

3 PERRY, Casey JR Sanborn Regi32' 31 /2 30' 9" 32' 31 /2 31' 41 /2 30' 21 /2 1(1) 3

4 QUINNEY, Seth SR Coe-Brown 31' 91 /2 30' 5" 31' 91 /2 31' 01 /2 FOUL 2(3) 2

5 DRALEAUS, Vincent JR John Stark 30' 11" 30' 11" 30' 91 /2 FOUL 28' 10" 2(4) 1

6 MAGOON, Rory SO John Stark 30' 71 /2 30' 71 /2 FOUL 27' 71 /2 29' 8" 2(5)

7 DUZANIS, Joel FR John Stark 30' 2" 28' 4" 30' 2" 29' 5" 29' 1" 2(6)

8 LABELLE, Pacey JR Coe-Brown 29' 111 /2 29' 2" 29' 10" 28' 1" 29' 111 /2 1(2)

9 LAVERTU, Ian SR John Stark 29' 31 /2 28' 61 /2 27' 9" 29' 31 /2 27' 11 /2 2(7)

10 SCANLON, James SR Sanborn Regi29' 0" 29' 0" 24' 9" 28' 9" 28' 6" 2(8)

11 NELSON, Jaden SR John Stark 28' 81 /2 28' 4" 28' 7" 28' 81 /2 FOUL 2(9)

12 SMITH, Tanner FR Kennett 27' 31 /2 25' 41 /2 26' 5" 26' 9" 27' 31 /2 1(3)

13 PICKERING, Logan FR Sanborn Regi26' 9" FOUL 23' 10" 22' 81 /2 26' 9" 1(4)

14 PAULSON, Brenden SR John Stark 23' 10" 23' 8" 22' 5" 23' 10" 23' 21 /2 1(5)

15 FIFIELD, Nathan SR John Stark 23' 7" 23' 7" 21' 91 /2 22' 01 /2 20' 51 /2 1(6)

16 FERLAND, Patrick SO Coe-Brown 23' 51 /2 22' 11" 22' 51 /2 23' 51 /2 23' 5" 1(7)

17 BALCH, Gabe JR Coe-Brown 23' 21 /2 22' 31 /2 22' 111 /2 23' 21 /2 21' 6" 1(8)

18 JOHNSON, Blade FR Coe-Brown 13' 11" 13' 11" 10' 71 /2 12' 2" 12' 81 /2 1(9)

LYDER, Ryan SR Sanborn RegiNM 1

KOLODZIEJ, Kevin SR Sanborn RegiNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PERRY, Casey JR Sanborn Regi32' 31 /2 30' 9" 32' 31 /2 31' 41 /2 30' 21 /2

2 LABELLE, Pacey JR Coe-Brown 29' 111 /2 29' 2" 29' 10" 28' 1" 29' 111 /2

3 SMITH, Tanner FR Kennett 27' 31 /2 25' 41 /2 26' 5" 26' 9" 27' 31 /2

4 PICKERING, Logan FR Sanborn Regi26' 9" FOUL 23' 10" 22' 81 /2 26' 9"

5 PAULSON, Brenden SR John Stark 23' 10" 23' 8" 22' 5" 23' 10" 23' 21 /2

6 FIFIELD, Nathan SR John Stark 23' 7" 23' 7" 21' 91 /2 22' 01 /2 20' 51 /2

7 FERLAND, Patrick SO Coe-Brown 23' 51 /2 22' 11" 22' 51 /2 23' 51 /2 23' 5"

8 BALCH, Gabe JR Coe-Brown 23' 21 /2 22' 31 /2 22' 111 /2 23' 21 /2 21' 6"

9 JOHNSON, Blade FR Coe-Brown 13' 11" 13' 11" 10' 71 /2 12' 2" 12' 81 /2

LYDER, Ryan SR Sanborn RegiNM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FOLEY, Spencer JR Sanborn Regi39' 9" 38' 0" 38' 10" 36' 10" 39' 9"

2 BISTANY, Zachary JR Coe-Brown 33' 81 /2 33' 81 /2 FOUL 32' 41 /2 33' 4"

3 QUINNEY, Seth SR Coe-Brown 31' 91 /2 30' 5" 31' 91 /2 31' 01 /2 FOUL

4 DRALEAUS, Vincent JR John Stark 30' 11" 30' 11" 30' 91 /2 FOUL 28' 10"

5 MAGOON, Rory SO John Stark 30' 71 /2 30' 71 /2 FOUL 27' 71 /2 29' 8"

6 DUZANIS, Joel FR John Stark 30' 2" 28' 4" 30' 2" 29' 5" 29' 1"
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 LAVERTU, Ian SR John Stark 29' 31 /2 28' 61 /2 27' 9" 29' 31 /2 27' 11 /2

8 SCANLON, James SR Sanborn Regi29' 0" 29' 0" 24' 9" 28' 9" 28' 6"

9 NELSON, Jaden SR John Stark 28' 81 /2 28' 4" 28' 7" 28' 81 /2 FOUL

KOLODZIEJ, Kevin SR Sanborn RegiNM

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BISTANY, Zachary JR Coe-Brown 127' 7" 124' 8" FOUL 127' 7" 110' 2" 2(1) 6

2 NELSON, Jaden SR John Stark 116' 9" 113' 6" FOUL 109' 5" 116' 9" 2(2) 4

3 SCANLON, James SR Sanborn Regi97' 81 /2 79' 5" 97' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(3) 3

4 WHEELER, Liam JR Coe-Brown 91' 81 /2 76' 2" 79' 7" 91' 81 /2 FOUL 2(4) 2

5 BALCH, Gabe JR Coe-Brown 87' 0" 80' 0" 69' 11 /2 71' 71 /2 87' 0" 2(5) 1

6 FOWLER, Josiah SO John Stark 85' 01 /2 80' 11" 85' 01 /2 81' 2" 74' 0" 1(1)

7 QUINNEY, Seth SR Coe-Brown 84' 1" 83' 10" FOUL 84' 0" 84' 1" 2(6)

8 CIRILLO, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 83' 41 /2 79' 6" 77' 31 /2 83' 41 /2 FOUL 2(7)

9 FERLAND, Patrick SO Coe-Brown 80' 8" 67' 6" 73' 8" 80' 8" 56' 8" 2(8)

10 PARSONS, Aiden SO Kennett 79' 91 /2 79' 41 /2 79' 91 /2 FOUL 69' 4" 1(2)

11 FIFIELD, Nathan SR John Stark 79' 7" 70' 10" 78' 10" 77' 7" 79' 7" 2(9)

12 PERRY, Casey JR Sanborn Regi75' 71 /2 70' 3" 69' 9" 75' 71 /2 67' 61 /2 1(3)

13 CARRI, Corbin FR Coe-Brown 72' 11" 72' 10" 72' 11" 67' 1" 70' 11 /2 1(4)

14 DRALEAUS, Vincent JR John Stark 70' 71 /2 FOUL 70' 71 /2 62' 10" FOUL 1(5)

15 LAVERTU, Ian SR John Stark 70' 2" 64' 9" 59' 71 /2 70' 2" 60' 9" 1(6)

16 BURKHAMER, Austin SR John Stark 64' 1" 64' 1" FOUL FOUL 53' 6" 2(10)

17 PAULSON, Brenden SR John Stark 57' 81 /2 57' 81 /2 54' 2" 56' 101 /2 49' 6" 1(7)

18 SMITH, Tanner FR Kennett 47' 31 /2 36' 11" 43' 0" FOUL 47' 31 /2 1(8)

19 JOHNSON, Blade FR Coe-Brown 26' 11" FOUL 26' 11" 25' 111 /2 24' 51 /2 1(9)

MAGOON, Rory SO John Stark NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

KOLODZIEJ, Kevin SR Sanborn RegiNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 FOWLER, Josiah SO John Stark 85' 01 /2 80' 11" 85' 01 /2 81' 2" 74' 0"

2 PARSONS, Aiden SO Kennett 79' 91 /2 79' 41 /2 79' 91 /2 FOUL 69' 4"

3 PERRY, Casey JR Sanborn Regi75' 71 /2 70' 3" 69' 9" 75' 71 /2 67' 61 /2

4 CARRI, Corbin FR Coe-Brown 72' 11" 72' 10" 72' 11" 67' 1" 70' 11 /2

5 DRALEAUS, Vincent JR John Stark 70' 71 /2 FOUL 70' 71 /2 62' 10" FOUL

6 LAVERTU, Ian SR John Stark 70' 2" 64' 9" 59' 71 /2 70' 2" 60' 9"

7 PAULSON, Brenden SR John Stark 57' 81 /2 57' 81 /2 54' 2" 56' 101 /2 49' 6"

8 SMITH, Tanner FR Kennett 47' 31 /2 36' 11" 43' 0" FOUL 47' 31 /2

9 JOHNSON, Blade FR Coe-Brown 26' 11" FOUL 26' 11" 25' 111 /2 24' 51 /2

MAGOON, Rory SO John Stark NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 BISTANY, Zachary JR Coe-Brown 127' 7" 124' 8" FOUL 127' 7" 110' 2"

2 NELSON, Jaden SR John Stark 116' 9" 113' 6" FOUL 109' 5" 116' 9"

3 SCANLON, James SR Sanborn Regi97' 81 /2 79' 5" 97' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL

4 WHEELER, Liam JR Coe-Brown 91' 81 /2 76' 2" 79' 7" 91' 81 /2 FOUL

COE-BROWN VS KENNETT, JOHN STARK, SANBORN
Northwood, NH

Host: Coe-Brown Academy
Thursday, April 21, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing
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printed: 4/21/2022 8:09 PM
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 BALCH, Gabe JR Coe-Brown 87' 0" 80' 0" 69' 11 /2 71' 71 /2 87' 0"

6 QUINNEY, Seth SR Coe-Brown 84' 1" 83' 10" FOUL 84' 0" 84' 1"

7 CIRILLO, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 83' 41 /2 79' 6" 77' 31 /2 83' 41 /2 FOUL

8 FERLAND, Patrick SO Coe-Brown 80' 8" 67' 6" 73' 8" 80' 8" 56' 8"

9 FIFIELD, Nathan SR John Stark 79' 7" 70' 10" 78' 10" 77' 7" 79' 7"

10 BURKHAMER, Austin SR John Stark 64' 1" 64' 1" FOUL FOUL 53' 6"

KOLODZIEJ, Kevin SR Sanborn RegiNM

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 MORNEAU, Kylan SR Kennett 129' 5" 123' 1" 129' 5" 121' 0" 124' 2" 2(1) 6

2 OLOFSON, Wyatt JR Coe-Brown 125' 0" 125' 0" PASS PASS PASS 2(2) 4

3 DEMAS, Gavin JR Coe-Brown 122' 5" 122' 5" 102' 4" 107' 6" PASS 2(3) 3

4 MAGOON, Rory SO John Stark 103' 1" 99' 7" 103' 1" 95' 9" 98' 5" 2(4) 2

5 COWAN, Jacob SR Coe-Brown 99' 9" 72' 10" 99' 9" 93' 11" PASS 2(5) 1

6 LABELLE, Pacey JR Coe-Brown 99' 9" FOUL FOUL 99' 9" 82' 2" 2(6)

7 SMITH, Tristen SR Kennett 95' 8" 80' 2" 90' 8" 89' 11" 95' 8" 2(7)

8 FOLEY, Spencer JR Sanborn Regi95' 3" 95' 3" 87' 6" FOUL FOUL 2(8)

9 BURKHAMER, Austin SR John Stark 92' 9" 91' 8" 92' 9" 87' 6" 82' 7" 2(9)

10 CIRILLO, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 90' 10" 90' 10" 87' 4" FOUL 85' 5" 2(10)

11 LARSON, Anders SR Coe-Brown 90' 6" 86' 7" 90' 6" 81' 9" 85' 2" 2(11)

12 PERRY, Casey JR Sanborn Regi89' 10" 89' 10" 88' 6" 76' 6" 81' 7" 1(1)

13 THOMAS, Jacob SR Sanborn Regi89' 7" 86' 10" 87' 8" 89' 7" 88' 4" 1(2)

14 FOWLER, Josiah SO John Stark 89' 6" 71' 2" 89' 6" 81' 9" 88' 3" 1(3)

15 CARRI, Corbin FR Coe-Brown 85' 11" 85' 11" FOUL 77' 5" 78' 9" 2(12)

16 FIFIELD, Nathan SR John Stark 84' 10" 75' 9" 84' 10" 76' 3" 74' 1" 2(13)

17 SCANLON, James SR Sanborn Regi84' 1" 84' 1" 2' 7" 74' 6" FOUL 1(4)

18 KILBRETH, Colin SR Coe-Brown 83' 11" 73' 0" FOUL 83' 11" FOUL 1(5)

19 PAULSON, Brenden SR John Stark 82' 10" 76' 6" 78' 10" 82' 10" 79' 6" 1(6)

20 NELSON, Jaden SR John Stark 82' 81 /2 82' 81 /2 78' 8" 80' 9" 76' 7" 1(7)

21 PARSONS, Aiden SO Kennett 78' 9" 67' 8" 73' 11" 78' 9" 72' 9" 1(8)

22 LAVERTU, Ian SR John Stark 76' 2" FOUL 64' 8" 76' 2" 69' 2" 1(9)

23 LORDEN, Samuel FR Coe-Brown 68' 7" 51' 10" FOUL 49' 2" 68' 7" 1(10)

24 DAGGETT, Hunter SR Kennett 60' 10" FOUL 60' 10" 49' 2" 45' 2" 1(11)

25 SARTIN, Bryce FR Coe-Brown 59' 9" 53' 4" 59' 9" 51' 1" 59' 3" 1(12)

26 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 55' 4" 55' 4" 43' 3" 44' 8" 55' 1" 1(13)

DYJAK, Gavin FR Coe-Brown NM 1

KOLODZIEJ, Kevin SR Sanborn RegiNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PERRY, Casey JR Sanborn Regi89' 10" 89' 10" 88' 6" 76' 6" 81' 7"

2 THOMAS, Jacob SR Sanborn Regi89' 7" 86' 10" 87' 8" 89' 7" 88' 4"

3 FOWLER, Josiah SO John Stark 89' 6" 71' 2" 89' 6" 81' 9" 88' 3"

4 SCANLON, James SR Sanborn Regi84' 1" 84' 1" 2' 7" 74' 6" FOUL

5 KILBRETH, Colin SR Coe-Brown 83' 11" 73' 0" FOUL 83' 11" FOUL

COE-BROWN VS KENNETT, JOHN STARK, SANBORN
Northwood, NH

Host: Coe-Brown Academy
Thursday, April 21, 2022
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Timing:
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#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 PAULSON, Brenden SR John Stark 82' 10" 76' 6" 78' 10" 82' 10" 79' 6"

7 NELSON, Jaden SR John Stark 82' 81 /2 82' 81 /2 78' 8" 80' 9" 76' 7"

8 PARSONS, Aiden SO Kennett 78' 9" 67' 8" 73' 11" 78' 9" 72' 9"

9 LAVERTU, Ian SR John Stark 76' 2" FOUL 64' 8" 76' 2" 69' 2"

10 LORDEN, Samuel FR Coe-Brown 68' 7" 51' 10" FOUL 49' 2" 68' 7"

11 DAGGETT, Hunter SR Kennett 60' 10" FOUL 60' 10" 49' 2" 45' 2"

12 SARTIN, Bryce FR Coe-Brown 59' 9" 53' 4" 59' 9" 51' 1" 59' 3"

13 FORTE, Gabriel JR Coe-Brown 55' 4" 55' 4" 43' 3" 44' 8" 55' 1"

DYJAK, Gavin FR Coe-Brown NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MORNEAU, Kylan SR Kennett 129' 5" 123' 1" 129' 5" 121' 0" 124' 2"

2 OLOFSON, Wyatt JR Coe-Brown 125' 0" 125' 0" PASS PASS PASS

3 DEMAS, Gavin JR Coe-Brown 122' 5" 122' 5" 102' 4" 107' 6" PASS

4 MAGOON, Rory SO John Stark 103' 1" 99' 7" 103' 1" 95' 9" 98' 5"

5 COWAN, Jacob SR Coe-Brown 99' 9" 72' 10" 99' 9" 93' 11" PASS

6 LABELLE, Pacey JR Coe-Brown 99' 9" FOUL FOUL 99' 9" 82' 2"

7 SMITH, Tristen SR Kennett 95' 8" 80' 2" 90' 8" 89' 11" 95' 8"

8 FOLEY, Spencer JR Sanborn Regi95' 3" 95' 3" 87' 6" FOUL FOUL

9 BURKHAMER, Austin SR John Stark 92' 9" 91' 8" 92' 9" 87' 6" 82' 7"

10 CIRILLO, Thomas SR Coe-Brown 90' 10" 90' 10" 87' 4" FOUL 85' 5"

11 LARSON, Anders SR Coe-Brown 90' 6" 86' 7" 90' 6" 81' 9" 85' 2"

12 CARRI, Corbin FR Coe-Brown 85' 11" 85' 11" FOUL 77' 5" 78' 9"

13 FIFIELD, Nathan SR John Stark 84' 10" 75' 9" 84' 10" 76' 3" 74' 1"

KOLODZIEJ, Kevin SR Sanborn RegiNM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Coe-Brown COE- 121

2 Sanborn Regional SANB 54

3 Kennett KENN 40.5

4 John Stark JOHN 22.5
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